
ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Andy Croucher 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 50 7 6 310 2
Andrew Green 0 0 8 0 0 8 2 83 6 2 97 4
Mark Harrison 2 88 2 3 145 1 3 161 3 0 0 8
Mark Withyman 1 53 4 1 59 4 0 0 8 2 96 5
Scott Nellins 1 52 5 0 0 8 4 170 2 9 412 1
Jon Barnes 2 103 1 2 96 3 3 148 4 2 82 7
Cameron Craigs 0 0 8 2 114 2 4 203 1 2 89 6
Mark Lynch 1 60 3 0 0 8 3 127 5 3 147 3

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Jay Curry 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 8 2 105 4
Simon Caddy 0 0 8 0 0 8 4 188 2 5 229 1
Gavin Walsh 0 0 8 0 0 8 2 101 3 5 218 2
Harry Fox 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 43 6 2 94 6
Paul Trafford 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 55 5 2 96 5
Julian Erbsloeh 0 0 8 0 0 8 2 90 4 1 55 7
Robbie Bell 0 0 8 0 0 8 5 223 1 2 132 3
Lee Bartlet 0 0 8 2 108 1 1 43 7 1 55 7

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Alan Williams 0 0 8 0 0 8 2 107 8 0 0 8
Anthony McKenna 2 95 4 1 52 4 3 142 5 2 85 7
Fred Bainbridge 4 164 2 4 174 1 10 455 1 8 361 1
Kevin Moran 1 60 6 0 0 8 3 147 4 2 93 6
Mike Dixon 3 126 3 1 40 5 2 107 7 7 324 2
Pete Buckey 0 0 8 2 99 3 2 117 6 3 157 4
Tony Fox 2 81 5 0 0 8 5 249 2 4 189 3
Gilliaum Vermeulen 7 332 1 3 147 2 3 149 3 3 135 5

ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS

Mark Thomas 0 0 8 2 100 4 2 61 7 3 136 7
Tom Speak 0 0 8 0 0 8 14 631 1 7 328 1
Trevor Hayman 2 85 2 1 61 5 3 121 6 2 96 8
Ben Bangham 3 153 1 2 100 3 6 280 2 5 210 5
Del Spry 0 0 8 4 205 1 6 272 3 6 273 3
Tony Baldwin 0 0 8 2 103 2 1 47 8 6 284 2
Bernie Maher 0 0 8 0 0 8 5 260 4 3 152 6
Stan Moore 1 56 3 0 0 8 5 214 5 5 221 4
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SESSION 1



ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS POSITION

Gilliaum Vermeulen 10 479 3 1
Fred Bainbridge 8 338 3 2
Mark Harrison 5 233 3 3
Ben Bangham 5 253 4 4
Jon Barnes 4 199 4 5
Trevor Hayman 3 146 7 6
Mike Dixon 4 166 8 7
Anthony McKenna 3 147 8 8
Mark Withyman 2 112 8 9
Del Spry 4 205 9 10
Lee Bartlet 2 108 9 11
Cameron Craigs 2 114 10 12
Tony Baldwin 2 103 10 13
Pete Buckey 2 99 11 14
Mark Lynch 1 60 11 15
Stan Moore 1 56 11 16
Mark Thomas 2 100 12 17
Tony Fox 2 81 13 18
Scott Nellins 1 52 13 19
Kevin Moran 1 60 14 20
Alan Williams 0 0 16 21
Tom Speak 0 0 16 21
Bernie Maher 0 0 16 21
Andrew Green 0 0 16 21
Gavin Walsh 0 0 16 21
Paul Trafford 0 0 16 21
Harry Fox 0 0 16 21
Andy Croucher 0 0 16 21
Julian Erbsloeh 0 0 16 21
Robbie Bell 0 0 16 21
Jay Curry 0 0 16 21
Simon Caddy 0 0 16 21

Total Fish Caught 64

Rod average 2.00

ENGLAND RIVERS FINAL - RIVER URE 2017

DAY 1 RESULT

MONDAY RESULTS



ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS POSITION

Tom Speak 21 959 2 1
Fred Bainbridge 18 816 2 2
Scott Nellins 13 582 3 3
Simon Caddy 9 417 3 4
Robbie Bell 7 355 4 5
Tony Fox 9 438 5 6
Gavin Walsh 7 319 5 7
Del Spry 12 545 6 8
Ben Bangham 11 490 7 9
Cameron Craigs 6 292 7 10
Gilliaum Vermeulen 6 284 8 11
Mark Lynch 6 274 8 12
Stan Moore 10 435 9 13
Mike Dixon 9 431 9 14
Andy Croucher 7 360 9 15
Bernie Maher 8 412 10 16
Tony Baldwin 7 331 10 17
Pete Buckey 5 274 10 18
Kevin Moran 5 240 10 19
Andrew Green 4 180 10 20
Paul Trafford 3 151 10 21
Jon Barnes 5 230 11 22
Mark Harrison 3 161 11 23
Julian Erbsloeh 3 145 11 24
Anthony McKenna 5 227 12 25
Harry Fox 3 137 12 26
Jay Curry 2 105 12 27
Mark Withyman 2 96 13 28
Trevor Hayman 5 217 14 29
Mark Thomas 5 197 14 30
Lee Bartlet 2 98 14 31
Alan Williams 2 107 16 32

Total Fish Caught 220

Rod average 6.875

ENGLAND RIVERS FINAL - RIVER URE 2017

DAY 2 RESULT

TUESDAY RESULTS



ANGLER FISH FISH PLACE FISH FISH PLACE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL OF FINAL
CAUGHT POINTS POINTS CAUGHT POINTS POINTS FISH FISH POINTS PLACE POINTS POSITION

Fred Bainbridge 8 338 3 18 816 2 26 1154 5 1
Gilliaum Vermeulen 10 479 3 6 284 8 16 763 11 2
Ben Bangham 5 253 4 11 490 7 16 743 11 3
Mark Harrison 5 233 3 3 161 11 8 394 14 4
Del Spry 4 205 9 12 545 6 16 750 15 5
Jon Barnes 4 199 4 5 230 11 9 429 15 6
Scott Nellins 1 52 13 13 582 3 14 634 16 7
Mike Dixon 4 166 8 9 431 9 13 597 17 8
Cameron Craigs 2 114 10 6 292 7 8 406 17 9
Tom Speak 0 0 16 21 959 2 21 959 18 10
Tony Fox 2 81 13 9 438 5 11 519 18 11
Simon Caddy 0 0 16 9 417 3 9 417 19 12
Mark Lynch 1 60 11 6 274 8 7 334 19 13
Stan Moore 1 56 11 10 435 9 11 491 20 14
Tony Baldwin 2 103 10 7 331 10 9 434 20 15
Anthony McKenna 3 147 8 5 227 12 8 374 20 16
Robbie Bell 0 0 16 7 355 4 7 355 20 17
Pete Buckey 2 99 11 5 274 10 7 373 21 18
Trevor Hayman 3 146 7 5 217 14 8 363 21 19
Gavin Walsh 0 0 16 7 319 5 7 319 21 20
Mark Withyman 2 112 8 2 96 13 4 208 21 21
Lee Bartlet 2 108 9 2 98 14 4 206 23 22
Kevin Moran 1 60 14 5 240 10 6 300 24 23
Andy Croucher 0 0 16 7 360 9 7 360 25 24
Bernie Maher 0 0 16 8 412 10 8 412 26 25
Mark Thomas 2 100 12 5 197 14 7 297 26 26
Andrew Green 0 0 16 4 180 10 4 180 26 27
Paul Trafford 0 0 16 3 151 10 3 151 26 28
Julian Erbsloeh 0 0 16 3 145 11 3 145 27 29
Harry Fox 0 0 16 3 137 12 3 137 28 30
Jay Curry 0 0 16 2 105 12 2 105 28 31
Alan Williams 0 0 16 2 107 16 2 107 32 32

Total Fish Caught 284

Rod average 8.88

Biggest Fish Robbie Bell 50.4 Brown Trout

ENGLAND RIVERS FINAL - RIVER URE 2017

OVERALL RESULT

MONDAY RESULTS TUESDAY RESULTS COMBINED RESULTS


